Austrian National Arabian ECAHO
Championships (National
Championship)

Wels, Austria
01 Jun 2019, Mares 7-10 years

National
Position Horse Score
1st Name: SA STIVADA 90.33

Colour: Grey
Owner: SHAMAR
ARABIANS

Judges

A.S. = Anna Stojanowska, PL
G.S. & Graham Smith, AU
G.A. 11 Gianmarco Aragno, IT

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

E'
0
~+
2

19.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
19.00

19.00
18.50
17.50
16.50
18.50



	Austrian National Arabian ECAHO Championships (National Championship)
	Judges


