Austrian National Arabian ECAHO Championships (National Championship)



Wels, Austria 01 Jun 2019, Mares 7-10 years National

Name: **SA STIVADA**

Position	Horse	Score	Detail

90.33

Colour: **Grey** Owner: **SHAMAR**

ARABIANS

	A.S.	G.S.	G.A.
TYPE	19.00	19.00	19.00
H&N	19.00	18.50	18.50
в&т	18.50	18.00	17.50
LEGS	16.00	15.50	16.50
MOVE	18.50	19.00	18.50

Judges

1st

A.S. Anna Stojanowska, PL

G.S. M Graham Smith, AU

G.A. Gianmarco Aragno, IT